OPERATOR

Marathon 0il Company

LEASE Johnson "B" Federal - -

INCLINATION REPORT

ADDRESS

RECEIVED By “7

FEB 26 1985
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3 FIELD

P. 0. Box 2409 Hobbs, NM 88240

Undesignated (Bone Springs)

LOCATION 660' FNL & 1980' FWL, Section 11, Township 18 South, Range 31 East
Inclination Displacement

Depth (Degrees) Displacement Accumulated

436 1 7.6 7.6

600 1 2.86 10.46
1080 1 8.38 18.84
1575 1/2 4.15 22.99
2043 3/4 6.13 29.12
2532 - 1/2 4.27 33.39
2700 1/2 1.47 34.86
3175 1/2 4,15 39.01
3673 1/4 2.17 41.18
4161 1/2 4.26 45.44
4640 1/2 4.18 49.62
4734 1 1.64 . 51.26
5015 3/4 3.68 54.94
5293 1 4.85 . 59.79
5543 11/2 6.54 . 66.33
5668 11/4 2.73 . 69.06
5824 1 2.72 71.78
5919 1 1.66 73.44
6104 1 1/4 4.04 77.48
6355 3 3/4 16.42 93.90
6448 31/2 5.68 99.58
6548 31/4 5.67 105.25
6633 3 3/4 5.56 110.81
6726 2 1/4 3.65 114.46
6820 1 1.64 116.10
6944 1/4 0.54 116.64
7438 1 8.62 125.26
7528 1 3/4 2.75 128.01
7646 1 3/4 3.60 131.61
7914 11/2 7.02 138.63
8195 - 1 3/4 8.58 147.21
8389 1 3/4 5.92 153.13
8830 2 17.31

1/4
I hereby certify that the above data as set fort
of my knowledge and belief.

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared

170.
h is true and correct to deQéest

o Pidan

Title: |

" Production Engineer

Steven A. Pohler

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Adloda.

(Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the&f__’%ay of (T4 Adgddﬁ 19 ?é

Notary Public -in and for the County
of Lea, State of New Mexico

My Commission Expires "L—a'—y ;/




